CNX Swimming Team
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GC Thailand Swimming Championships 2022 - 14-Oct-22 to 16-Oct-22
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Results - Day3 ==> 16 Oct 2022

Event 347 Women 14-15 200 LC Meter IM

THA: 2:17.77 # 24-Oct-20 S[uviawn wauindnssa

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points

aNAUM AUNTHIE S 14 Flrst Swim Team 2:23.46 2:25.72 15
1:08.39 2:25.72 (1:17.33)

fon fiaans M 15 Singha Swimming Club 2:25.87 2:28.31 7
1:10.11 2:28.31 (1:18.20)

anssalAn aATauzas A 15 Suphanburi Sports School Swimr 2:37.96 2:41.29 5
1:19.46 2:41.29 (1:21.83)

w5e wewani N 14 Singha Swimming Club 2:29.86 2:41.83 3
1:15.93 2:41.83 (1:25.90)

Fapilan 74 Tasimd K 14 Gold Swim Academy 2:43.02 2:44.32 2
1:19.92 2:44.32 (1:24.40)

algus dasiasuuli A 15 Peak Performance Swim Club 2:36.89 2:45.08 1

1:16.38 2:45.08 (1:28.70)
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Susnws dunsdu [

15 Suphanburi Sports School Swimr 2:42.32 2:46.48
1:20.21 2:46.48 (1:26.27)

14 Suphanburi Sports School Swimr 2:45.45 2:49.19
1:19.41 2:49.19 (1:29.78)

14 Suphanburi Sports School Swimr 3:06.30 2:56.48
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1:23.46 2:56.48 (1:33.02)
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THAILAND SWIMMING ASSDCIATION



